REVISIONS

REV.

DESCRIPTION DATE AFFROVED

CORRECTION TO SPLIT BEARING QRIENTATION

SMM

FIMAY /2025

WA PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QryY TEM] PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.
1_|LFP-U-B00027 CLAMP PLATE 2 10 |[LHWA-160816-6 M8 - WASHER - ZINC 22
2 _|LFP-U-B00033 CONNECTING ROD, E-COAT 1 11_[LHBO-M081301216 M8 x 1.25 x 130mm - HEX BOLT - ZINC 2
3 |LFP-U-B00037 REAR MOUNT BRACKET 2 12 |LHBP-M062010-26 Mé x 1.0 x 14mm BUTTON HEAD BOLT-ZINC | 3
4_|LFP-U-B00034 DOOR BRACKET - RAM PROMASTER 1 13 |LHBH-M0&0810-26 M6 X 1.0 - 8mm - SHCS - ZINC 1
5 |LFP-U-B024 ROD INSERT 2 14 |LHWL-110707-26 M6 - INTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER -SS__ | 1
6_|LFP-U-C036 FRONT MOUNT BRACKET 2 15 _|LHBO-M062010-16 M6 x 1.0 x 20mm - HEX HEAD BOLT-ZINC__ | 4
7 |LHGS-10011302-1 MCI-16-02, double flange split bearing, MCI | 2 16 |[LHWA-120616-6 M6 - WASHER - ZINC 1
8 |LHBO-M082512-16 M8 x 1.25 x 25mm - HEX BOLT - ZINC 10 17_|LHNN-M610-6 M6 x 1.0 - HEX LOCK NUT - ZINC 9
9 |LHNN-M812-6 M8 x 1.25 - HEX LOCK NUT - ZINC 12 18 |LHBC-M042010-26 Mé x 1.0 x 20mm - FHSC - ZINC

unLess otHerwisk seecrien: | ENGINEER: SMM| DATE: 25/0CT/2024 PART NO: RA0214-UKRS1A ”
e INEORWATION COMTANED N | ALL scatgs s noted | CHECKED: === | DATE: --/--/---- VEHICLE: RAM PROMASTER EL E[i E Hllj
ROy | | mee PPAP. - | DATE /-/—— | _pRODUCT: UPSTEP -RS3
é?&#’gﬂﬂgﬁ“JH'ngRﬂ]T‘ﬂ'ITNrﬁE ANGULAR: +0.5° ENG. NOTES: DESCRIPTION: MOUNTING KIT - RAM PROMASTER LEGEND FLEET SOLUTIONS
WD | X won 56957 HWY 3, TILLSONBURG, ON

Revision: 3 | Sheet: 10f5 [ Size: ANSIB

519-688-1043 | INFO@LEGENDFLEET.COM




DETAIL A

SCALE 1:3 DETAIL &
uniLess otHerwisE speciFien: | ENGINEER: SMM| DATE: 25/0CT/2024 PART NO: RA0214-UKRSIA  °-NEE 129 -
e INEORWATION COMTANED N | ALL scatgs s noted | CHECKED: === | DATE: --/--/---- VEHICLE: RAM PROMASTER EL E[i E “ﬂj
Pl sl Bl S TOLERANCES: PPAP: --- | DATE: --/--/---- PRODUCT: UPSTEP - RS3
;?&;’gﬂg}’j“\fH‘gf{R&ﬁ#gﬂﬂ"ﬁE CLL A Laes ENG. NOTES: DESCRIPTION: MOUNTING KIT - RAM PROMASTER LEGEND FLEET SOLUTIONS
TLEET SOLUTIONS 18 PROMIBTED. | o 00 56957 HWY 3, TILLSONBURG, ON
XXX 0007

Revision: 3 | Sheet: 2 of 5 | Size: ANSIB

519-688-1043 | INFO@LEGENDFLEET.COM




DETAIL c
DETAIL o

SCALE 1:2
SCALE 1:1
unLess oTHerwisE seecirieD: | ENGINEER: SMM| DATE: 25/0CT/2024 PART NO: RA0214-UKRSTA "

THE INFORMATION CONTANED N | Lt scaes as wotep | CHECKED: == | DATE: --/--/--- VEHICLE: RAM PROMASTER ELEE E Hllj
SO LPF#E:PEE&;%ER(IJFFE‘RFToﬁrFJuECE%N I ISJ*E%EN'\'(“F'?'BE" PPAP: - e PRODUCT: LESTER = Ro3
SN e wi]TH('_)uf I | ANGULAR: £0.5° ENG. NOTES: DESCRIPTION: MOUNTING KIT - RAM PROMASTER LEGEND FLEET SOLUTIONS
T SOLUTIONS & PRONIBIED, | o200 56957 HWY 3, TILLSONBURG, ON

XKX: 20,001 Revision: 3 | Sheet: 3 of 5 [ Size: ANSI B | 519-688-1043 | INFO@LEGENDFLEET.COM




(6.98)

76)

A

REAR MOUNT BRACKETS x2

(18.54)

DOOR BRACKET x1

.

CONNECTING ROD x1

(3.15)

=

~

-

= Ee=———=

FRONT MOUNT BRACKET x2

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL -
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN
THIS DRAWING |15 THE SOLE
PROPERTY OF LEGEND FLEET
SOLUTIONS, ANY REPRODUCTION N
PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF LEGEND
FLEET SOLUTIOMS IS PROHIBITED,

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
ALL DIMENSIOMNS [N INCHES
ALL SCALES AS NOTED
TOLERANCES:

FRACTIONAL: 1/32"

ANGULAR: +0.5°

X 2000

KX 0,050

XXX 20001

ENGINEER: SMM
CHECKED: ---
PPAP: -—-

DATE: 25/0CT/2024)
DATE: --/--/----
DATE: --/--/----

ENG. NOTES:

PART NO: RA0214-UKRSTA
VEHICLE: RAM PROMASTER
PRODUCT: UPSTEP - RS3
DESCRIPTION: MOUNTING KIT - RAM PROMASTER

Revision: 3 | Sheet: 4 of 5 | Size: ANSIB

(LEGEND)

LEGEND FLEET SOLUTIONS o\
56957 HWY 3, TlLLSONW
519-688-1043 | INFO@LEGENDFLEET.COM




BAG#]1

-2x CLAMP PLATE

-2x M8 WASHER

-2x M8 LOCK NUT

2% M8x130mm HEX BOLT

BAG#2

-4x Mé6x20mm HEX BOLT
-4x M6 LOCK NUT

-4x M6 WASHER

Hi— [ ———
i o ———

©OOOO 5

BAG#3

-10x M8x25mm HEX BOLT
-10x M8 WASHER

-10x M8 LOCK NUT

BAG#4

-3x Méx14mm BUTTON HEAD BOLT

-3x M6 LOCK NUT
-3x M6 WASHER

BAG#5
-2x ROD INSERTS
-2x SPLIT BEARINGS

BAG#6

-1x Méx8mm SHCSI

-2x Méx20mm FHSC

-1x Mé TOOTHED WASHER
-2x M6 WASHER

-2% M6 LOCK NUT

PROPRIETARY AND COMFIDENTIAL -
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN
THIS DRAWING |15 THE SOLE
PROPERTY OF LEGEND FLEET
SOLUTIONS, ANY REPRODUCTION N
PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF LEGEND
FLEET SOLUTIOMS IS PROHIBITED,

unLess oTHerwisE seecirieD: | ENGINEER: SMM| DATE: 25/0CT/2024

PART NO: RA0214-UKRSTA

ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
ALL SCALES AS NOTED
TOLERANCES:

FRACTIOMAL: 1/32"
ANGULAR: +0.5°

X: 2010

XK 0,050

XXK: £0.001

CHECKED: - | DATE: --/--/----
PPAP: - | DATE: -—/-~/---

ENG. NOTES:

VEHICLE: RAM PROMASTER
PRODUCT: UPSTEP - RS3
DESCRIPTION: MOUNTING KIT - RAM PROMASTER

Revision: 3 | Sheet: 5 of 5 | Size: ANSIB

(LEGEND)

LEGEND FLEET SOLUTIONS
56957 HWY 3, TILLSONBURG, ON
519-688-1043 | INFO@LEGENDFLEET.COM




